ERRER/ NAYT7— BREATOHRERAR MK

International Exchange Bus Tour in Konan City

MEANE—EICNATEmHOERAANY MMDEU LS. RWREZEOTERARD, sz R,
Fhtas - ol Eg - N D — Ry MOKIFEREKDE T . FARTEEZEOD T, AREECE>TEEIY
)|V O 8

Let’s go around to see the sights in Konan City by bus. We will cook and eat“taiyaki”,visit the
art museum, the historical port, the movable bridge, the sacred rocks and so on, which can
become a priceless gift for yourselves. After coming back to Public Hall, we will hold a photo
contest. It will surely be fun. Won't you join us?

[BB¥ Date and Time] 11 B2 H (Sun) Nov.2"™ Around 12:00~17:00

(475 Destination] X:FH(IEESHER See the reverse side for details.

HHBH SE Museum of Ekin art in Akaoka called “Ekingura”
EVLWPETATD ”Taiyaki” fish shaped pancake shop

T WELEZS N ESELD

FiERE TS KRE Te Fishing Port Movable bridge Wedded Rocks.
Taiyaki : Fish shaped pancake with sweet red bean paste
Meotoiwa: Two sacred wedded rocks standing in the ocean which give you special energy.

[555 A% Number of applicants] 30

(£& Fee] HER(PELLIE) (Adult) ¥1,000 &6 UNFEERLE) (Child) ¥500
[ERIA How to apply]

DEFD QR FfzlE URLMS 108 20H (B) FTIC. E3LSAT <fZ&0.

Please apply from the bar code or URL by Oct.20(Mon).
https://forms.gle/UKglapem5CTRP4ANFA

=
| BBED , N e k
‘( Meotoiwa S Taiyaki E
X SeBIBICZ{T First come, first served XFcAHLE Only cancelled for storms.

(&% Contact] &HramiPRAKEE (Public Hall) &=H (Yoshida)
TEL : 0887-56-1056 Mail:shougai@city.kochi-konan.lg.jp



https://forms.gle/UKg1apem5CTRP4NFA

H#E Schedule

12:10 HHEZES Meet at Kagami Branch of Konan City Hall.

12:20 N2 1 58 BFFHEZFAF The bus (No.1) leaves Kagaami Branch.
12:30 WAZPAES Meet at Yasu Branch of Konan City Hall

12:40 X 1 S8 7REEIEEZEE The bus (No.1) arrives at Akaoka parking lot.

12:20 DWEMNBWEIY—ES Meet at Noich Fureai Center(Public Hall)
12:30 N\ 2858 OLEMBLVEF—FE The bus(No.2)leaves Noich Fureai Center
12:45 N 2 S8 7R[EEIEEE The bus (No.2) arrives at Akaoka parking lot.
13:00 AT fzLVBES{AER Cook “Taiyaki” B3I #&8&7E Visit “Ekingura”
13:45 AII #5&E Visit “Ekingura” BII fzLE={ABR Cook “Taiyaki”
14:30 JRREEIEIZF The bus leaves Akaoka parking lot.
14:45 FEHEEE The bus arrives at Tei Fishing Port.

(15:00 AIEME T HBEZARF) Movable bridge.
15:15 FEEER The bus leaves Tei Fishing Port.
15:20 Xi@FE=%& The bus arrives at Meoto Iwa “Wedded Rocks”
15:40 XiHEF The bus leaves Meoto Iwa.
16:00 DLEAMNBHLVTZ>H—%E Arrive at Noich Fureai Center.
16:00 EEJ>%Y-J)l Photo Contest
4 JIV =533 ATLYRT, FRATHRICEEZRFZL THG
W —2BRRBHS (BEEHATERVBEESETF) JIN-TTTr—XCar—BOEEZI N —,
BROJIN—TUINIEZEU T, SEHN =R, —FZRDHD,
We will split you into four groups. While eating snacks or curry rice we will vote for
the best photo that matches the themes below except your groups’ photos.
7—<5l 3 &89 Three themes
-—&BBHEULALWEE The most entertaining photo
-—E&BESRVWEE The most ridiculous photo
—BEMPUBEE (x2 /) The most artistic photo  (x2)

1. 2 fIlCEm-BRZAET 5.

16:40 E¥&HX Award Ceremony
16:50 EEIYY-)l #T Closing (BFrihsShin AfRED)
17:00 ouwsansHLE>S—5 The bus leaves Noichi Fureai Center.
17:15 ®AEZE (REHISOSHDOANEEER) The bus arrives at Yasu
17:25 FEEXFE (BHENSSHIMDAERER) The bus arrives at Kagami Branch.




